PLASTIC FUNNEL (W035)
Category: Lab Tools
Product Code: W035
Category: LAB TOOLS
Sub-Category: PLASTICWARE
A plastic funnel in engineering testing laboratories is used for transferring liquids or
powders into containers with narrow openings. It is lightweight, durable, and resistant to
breaking, making it ideal for handling various substances in laboratory processes while
preventing spills and ensuring controlled flow.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Code
PLASTIC FUNNEL – 50 mm W035P050H
PLASTIC FUNNEL – 70 mm W035P070H
PLASTIC FUNNEL – 90 mm W035P090H
PLASTIC FUNNEL – 100 mm W035P100H
PLASTIC FUNNEL – 120 mm W035P120H
PLASTIC FUNNEL – 150 mm W035P150H
Keywords: plastic funnel, lab funnel, liquid transfer, laboratory equipment, durable funnel,
precise funnel, lab accessories